KALLISTA Pure Paletta. by Laura Kirar

Hook
P24946-00
Features
® High-quality solid brass construction for durability and
reliability

® Includes hex wrench for installation

Recommended Products/Accessories
P24943-00
P24942-00
P24978-00
P50206-00

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KALLISTA. Five-Year Limited

Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

AD Nickel Silver

CP  Polished Chrome

BZ  Antique Bronze

GN Gunmetal

W7 Black Nickel

ULB Unlacquered Brass
BAF Brushed French Gold
AF  French Gold
2MB Brushed Moderne Brass
BN  Brushed Nickel

BV

SN  Polished Nickel
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Kallista reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kallista.com.

2-1-2022 04:27 - US/CA/CN/MX/GB



http://www.kallista.com

CALLISTA

Pure Paletta. by Laura Kirar
Hook
P24946-00

Q

g 2- 5/16"
(59 mm) ——

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

2-9/16"
(65 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.

Material: Brass
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